
Date Uniform Times Cost Bus LEADER

Tues 16th Sept Full 7.30-9.15pm Both ALL

Tues 23rd Sept Necker Only 7.30-9.15pm PB/PH

Sun 28th Sept Full
10.15-

11.30am 

Tues 30th Sept Full 7.30-9.15pm MJTSG

Tues 7th Oct Necker Only 7.30-9pm RJO

Tues 14th Oct Necker Only TBA PH

Tues 21st Oct Full 7.30-9.15pm GTJL

Tues 28th Oct

Tues 4th Nov Necker Only 7.30-9.15pm TBA SRW/LLW

Sun 9th November
Full & 

Immaculate
10.15-11.15am

Tues 11th Nov Full 7.30-9.15pm JTAM/CJL

Tues 18th Nov Full 7.30-9.15pm PH/RJO

Sat 22nd Nov
Full or 1st HG 

T-Shirt
5-7pm

Tues 25th Nov Full TBA MJTSG

Tues 2nd Dec Necker Only 7.30-9.15pm JWCC

Tues 9th December Full 7.30-9.15pm RJO

Sun 14th Dec Full 10.15-11.30

Tues 16th Dec No- Uniform TBA PH

Tues 14th Jan Full 7.30-9.15pm RO

Fri 30th Jan - Sun 1st 

Feb
TBA TBA

Sat 1st - Sat 8th August £350

SL - Phil Horne
07834 783154 

phil@1hg.org
ASL - Graeme Lawton 07751 697156 CSL - Nic Sykes

DSL - Rob Ogilvie 07971 929150 ASL - Lia Woodworth 0161 456 6252

ASL - Peter Bluff 07785 545319 0161 456 6252

ASL - John Corbett 07889 307172 07766 345007

ASL - Matt Geeling 07872 475448 07985 481066

Wide Game - Meet & Dismiss at Bramhall 

Hall Car Park on Hall Road

COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE 

Remembrance Parade - Wear a Poppy

Quiz-a-rama

Got a friend interested in joining Hazel Grove's best Scout Troop?  Speak to a Leader on a troop night or contact Phil - details below

For up-to-date programme information always check our website www.1hg.org and follow our                  feed: @1hgscouts

Activity

Swimming

Winter Weekend

Christmas Family Service

Family Service - Harvest

Barter Night MAX!

Pyramid Mystery Night

HALF-TERM - No Scouts

Stinky Night

Castles

Literally Massive Xmas Party Nite

Annual Camp - Paris 2015

Night Hike - Location TBA

Xmas Ten-Pin Bowling

SA - Joseph Moss

SA - Chris Lord

ASL - Simon Woodworth

Scout Troop Autumn/Winter 2014 Programme

Visit

Gatt Meeling's Wall of Sound - Featuring 

Matt Geeling

Swimming Gala - Grand Central Pools, 

Stockport

Spooky Crystal Maze - Halloween Costume 

Encouraged!

Aerobatics Night


